

PROCEEDINGS CONVENEED IN CHAMBER

CWPOA No.4974 of 2019

29.05.2020 Presence: Dispensed with.

Pleadings are complete. List for admission on
19th June, 2020.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

May 29, 2020
(Bhardwaj/Tarun)