

Ram Gopal vs. State of H.P and others.

CWPOA No.4974 of 2019

04.08.2025 Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr.Hemant K. Verma, Dy. A.G for the  
respondents/State.

List on 18<sup>th</sup> November, 2025.

**( Satyen Vaidya )**  
**Judge**

August 04, 2025  
(naveen)